
WOOD BATH

42

23

air

+6,760

+7,080

183,3/263
21 heights

4443

160/31022 heights (23-42)

+7,080

no
. 1

7

no. 16

no. 15

LIFT
1600/1500

(800)

CHIMNEY

43

24

160/31020 heights (23-43)

160/310
2 H (43-44)

162/31022 heights (1-22)

chimney

SHOWER

WOOD BATH

+6,760

ch
im

ne
y

no. 14

LIBRARY
183,3/263
21 heights

+6,760

+6,760
+7,080

+6,760

+3,560

FIRE STAIRCASE

top +7,100

1

19

+10,563

7

chimney

+10,930

19

BATH

WOOD BATH

SHOWER

air

LUGGAGELUGGAGE

LU
G

G
A

G
E

LU
G

G
A

G
E

coffee
maker

tea
pot

kettle

tap
water
from
cave

coffee
maker

tea
pot

kettle

tap
water
from
cave

LU
G

G
A

G
E

LU
G

G
A

G
E

LU
G

G
A

G
E

co
ffe

e
m

a k
e r

te
a

po
t

ke
ttl

e

ta
p

w
at

e r
fr

om
ca

ve

LUGGAGE

LU
G

G
A

G
E

coffee
maker

tea
pot

kettle

tap
water
from
cave

(BALCONY)

(BALCONY)

(BALCONY)

LIFT

4th floor

113

114

115

112

098

104

108

097

099

100

101

102

103

116

105

106

107

109

110

111

117

118

+0,000 = 54,84 meters of the survey

architect: Oldrich Hozman

investor: Zain Maitreya, s.l.
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Basic project of holistic hotel in El Palol

Plan : 3rd and 4th floor, scale 1:50 
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